

## Beyond The Noise Entertainment Group To Launch in Spring 2025

New Black-owned media company to redefine storytelling with immersive and inclusive digital experiences

ALTANTA, GA, UNITED STATES, February 11, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- In honor of Black History Month, business industry veteran Tyron Holmes is proud to announce the launch of his media company, <u>Beyond The Noise Entertainment Group</u>, in Spring 2025.



## With a mission to amplify diverse

voices through 3D animation, Beyond The Noise Entertainment Group will craft immersive brand narratives that go beyond traditional marketing. The company will set itself apart by creating customized animation campaigns, blending strategic storytelling, dynamic characters, and compelling themes to help brands connect with audiences in meaningful ways.



I've assembled a powerhouse team of creative minds who are passionate about pushing the boundaries of animation."

Holmes, Founder-CEO and Creative Director Holmes, a seasoned corporate professional with over 20 years of experience, is also a follower of Almighty God dedicated to uplifting marginalized communities. Popularly known as the <u>King of Digital Media</u> and a contender of <u>Forbes' Entrepreneur of Impact</u>, Holmes' vision for the company is to create thought-provoking content that inspires, educates, and resonates in a digital world shaped by AI, social media, VR, and space exploration.

"I've assembled a powerhouse team of creative minds who

are passionate about pushing the boundaries of animation," says Holmes, Founder-CEO and Creative Director. "Our goal is to create visually stunning, emotionally rich content that sparks conversation and fosters connection."

As part of its debut, Beyond The Noise Entertainment Group has developed a prototype 3D animation video, showcasing the studio's artistic vision and innovative approach to storytelling.

On the website, BeyondTheNoiseEG.com, clients can glimpse into the company's services including strategic marketing analysis, personalized content creation, storytelling workshops, and brand strategy consultancy. Clients are actively involved in the development process, from initial introductions and brainstorming to execution and evaluation of measurable results.

With a strong presence on TikTok, Instagram, LinkedIn, and YouTube, Beyond The Noise Entertainment Group is already engaging with potential clients and investors, building anticipation for its official launch.

As the company gears up for a Q4 2024 integrated marketing campaign, investor inquiries are now open.

This press release does not constitute an offer to sell or trade equity and may contain forward-looking statements.

About Beyond The Noise Entertainment Group:

Founded by Tyron Holmes, Beyond The Noise Entertainment Group is a privately held LLC based in Atlanta, Georgia. The company specializes in 3D animation and post-production, creating original characters, storylines, and themes that push the boundaries of digital storytelling.

Tyron Holmes
Beyond The Noise Entertainment Group
+1 202-580-9182
ceo@beyondthenoiseeg.com
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/784739362

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.